
Hauptbahnhof 

Babenbergerstraße

Marienplatz

Kleiststraße

Schrödingerstraße

Bienengasse

Fröbelpark

Kalvarienbergstraße

Kalvarienbrücke

Kettengasse

Ortweinschule

Maut Andritz

Neugasse

Gleispachgasse

Papierfabrikgasse

Andritz

Maschinenfabrik Andritz

Pedrettogasse

Villa Sonnblick

St. Gotthard

St. Veit

Im Hoffeld

Oberandritz

Rielteich

Statteggerstraße
Pflegeheim

Scherwirt

Rohrerbergstraße

Andritz-Ursprung

Neudorf

Stattegg Dorfplatz

Stattegg Sonnenhang

Stattegg Volksschule

Huberwirt

Stattegg Hub Mitte

Hub-Stattegg

Stattegg Fuß der Leber

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

53

13 33 43 53

03 17 27 35 45 55

05 18 28 40 45 50

00 06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 36 46 56

06 16 26 33 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51

01 11 21 31 41 51 59

09 19 29 41 56

11 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 44

04 24 44

14 44

54

04 24 44

04 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 44

04 24 44

14 44

30 a 44 a

04 a 24 44

04 24 44

04 24 44

04 24 44

04 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 39 54

09 24 44

04 24 44

14 44

a  =nur bis Andritz| only as far as Andritz


